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NOMBRE COMPLETO

ALEJANDRA ONTIVEROS LOPEZ

ANA LUCIA RODRIGUEZ CALDERON
ANA VALERIA GRIJALBA ZARATE
BLANCA CECILIA ZAZUETA DIARTE
DAMARISSE AIDE LUNA

EMILIO MORALES MARTINEZ
JENNIFER MELISSA BENITEZ GAYTAN
JORGE ALBERTO SANCHEZ CASTRO
JOSE CARLOS AZPEITIA SALAZAR
KATALINA GARCIA HERNANDEZ
KITZYA SUSANA LOPEZ VELAZQUEZ
MARIA FERNANDA CAZARES GASTELUM
PAULINA MIRANDA SEGOVIANO
ROSALINDA CRUZ HUITRON

VALERIA ROBLEDO HURTADO
YAMILKA NORIEGA VALDEZ

ACEPTADOS
CONTROL
15171014
18170032
16170087
18170040
17170502
16170093
19170013
16170100
15170985
15170997
17170501
17170489
19170021
16170084
16171597
18170026

CARRERA
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL
INGENIERIA AMBIENTAL



